
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
6th Continental Cup Competition

Rasnov (ROU)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 22 AUG 2021

START: 14:00

END: 15:34

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

TD Assistant Meglic Robert, SLO

Chief of Competition Andrei Constantin, ROU

Judges

Balazs Andrei, ROUA

Grosz Willhelm, ROUB

Sorbu Jarle, NORC

Chindris Stefan, ROUD

Cacina Valentin, ROUE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 97 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
59

98.086.0 76.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 56.5 127.1

85.8 94.5 69.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 123.5 5.

1.
1. 250.6

-2.0

 0.0

 0.25

 0.00

 25

 25

-3.4

FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 JUN 1985
56

97.085.9 74.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.5 55.0 124.6

85.8 95.0 70.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 125.6 1.

2.
2. 250.2

-1.0

 1.1

 0.13

-0.11

 25

 25

-3.4

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
53

94.585.3 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 118.5

85.6 96.0 72.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 125.2 2.

6.
3. 243.7

-1.1

-0.8

 0.14

 0.10

 25

 25

-3.4

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

SKIMT

NOR

21 MAR 1999
50

94.085.6 68.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 118.0

85.7 95.5 71.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 124.7 3.

7.
4. 242.7

-1.1

-1.8

 0.14

 0.22

 25

 25

-3.4

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
52

93.085.7 66.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 116.8

85.6 95.5 71.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 124.2 4.

8.
5. 241.0

-1.3

-2.3

 0.16

 0.29

 25

 25

-3.4

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
54

95.085.7 70.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 118.6

85.6 93.0 66.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 119.5 6.

5.
6. 238.1

-1.0

-0.5

 0.13

 0.06

 25

 25

-3.4

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
41

94.085.3 68.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 118.9

84.8 92.0 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 117.8 9.

4.
7. 236.7

-1.2

-0.2

 0.15

 0.02

 25

 25

-3.4

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
46

96.585.5 73.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 122.9

85.3 89.5 59.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 112.5 15.

3.
8. 235.4

 0.3

 1.5

-0.03

-0.16

 25

 25

-3.4

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
55

93.085.4 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 54.0 115.2

85.4 93.5 67.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 118.8 7.

9.
9. 234.0

-1.4

-3.2

 0.17

 0.40

 25

 25

-3.4

STRZINAR Marcel

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 JAN 2002
44

92.085.4 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 114.4

85.2 93.5 67.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 116.5 11.

10.
10. 230.9

-0.2

-4.5

 0.03

 0.56

 25

 25

-3.4

MASLE Rok

SSK Ilirija

SLO

20 APR 2004
32

91.585.4 63.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 111.0

85.4 93.5 67.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.4 10.

16.
11. 228.4

-1.6

-3.6

 0.20

 0.45

 25

 25

-3.4

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
58

92.085.8 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.7

85.8 92.5 65.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.5 13.

17.
12. 225.2

-2.4

-3.0

 0.30

 0.38

 25

 25

-3.4

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
27

92.085.1 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.3

84.6 90.0 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 111.5 17.

12.
13. 224.8

 0.2

-2.0

-0.02

 0.25

 25

 25

-3.4

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
34

92.085.5 64.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 48.5 108.2

85.6 92.0 64.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 115.2 12.

20.
14. 223.4

-0.9

-1.8

 0.11

 0.23

 25

 25

-3.4

VASKUL Andrii

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

01 APR 1999
42

91.085.6 62.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 113.5

85.4 90.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 109.6 20.

11.
15. 223.1

 1.4

-1.9

-0.14

 0.24

 25

 25

-3.4

SCHULER Andreas

Einsiedeln

SUI

30 DEC 1995
57

91.085.6 62.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 110.6

85.6 91.5 63.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 112.0 16.

18.
16. 222.6

-1.5

-2.5

 0.19

 0.31

 25

 25

-3.4

STRAND Soelve Jokerud

Vikersund If

NOR

05 AUG 2000
49

91.085.3 62.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 111.2

84.9 90.0 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 110.3 19.

15.
17. 221.5

-1.4

-3.7

 0.17

 0.46

 25

 25

-3.4

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
28

92.085.6 64.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.5 112.6

85.4 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 16.0 17.5 18.0 52.0 108.3 23.

13.
18. 220.9

-0.5

-1.7

 0.06

 0.21

 25

 25

-3.4

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
39

91.085.4 62.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 111.6

85.0 89.5 59.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 109.0 22.

14.
19. 220.6

-0.5

-3.0

 0.06

 0.37

 25

 25

-3.4

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
38

89.585.5 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 107.5

85.7 91.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.8 14.

22.
20. 220.3

-0.6

-1.7

 0.07

 0.21

 25

 25

-3.4

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
47

89.585.4 59.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 109.1

85.9 89.5 59.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.7 18.

19.
21. 219.8

 0.5

-0.8

-0.05

 0.10

 25

 25

-3.4

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
29

87.585.6 55.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 100.7

85.8 93.5 67.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.2 8.

30.
22. 218.9

-1.4

-2.8

 0.18

 0.35

 25

 25

-3.4
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
6th Continental Cup Competition

Rasnov (ROU)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 22 AUG 2021

START: 14:00

END: 15:34

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
48

89.085.6 58.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 18.0 53.0 107.4

85.5 88.5 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 106.3 24.

23.
23. 213.7

-0.2

-1.7

 0.03

 0.21

 25

 25

-3.4

SUNDAL Kristoffer Eriksen

IL Koll

NOR

07 FEB 2001
8

90.085.1 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 107.6

85.0 88.5 57.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.0 25.

21.
24. 213.6

-0.5

-2.0

 0.06

 0.25

 25

 25

-3.4

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
12

89.085.7 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 106.0

85.7 88.0 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.7 26.

24.
25. 211.7

-1.1

-2.8

 0.14

 0.35

 25

 25

-3.4

VASSILYEV Danil KAZ

22 JUL 2004
45

88.585.7 57.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 105.4

85.8 89.5 59.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 105.2 27.

25.
26. 210.6

-0.2

-2.8

 0.02

 0.35

 25

 25

-3.4

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
33

87.585.2 55.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.2

84.9 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.1 21.

29.
27. 210.3

-1.4

-1.4

 0.18

 0.18

 25

 25

-3.4

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
36

88.085.6 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.3

85.3 86.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.3 30.

26.
28. 207.6

 0.2

-1.7

-0.02

 0.21

 25

 25

-3.4

LEJSEK Frantisek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 APR 2002
11

88.085.6 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.1

85.6 87.0 54.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.0 28.

27.
29. 207.1

-0.5

-1.0

 0.06

 0.13

 25

 25

-3.4

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
35

87.585.8 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 101.3

85.8 87.5 55.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.3 29.

28.
30. 204.6

-1.3

-2.7

 0.16

 0.34

 25

 25

-3.4

Not qualified for final round

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

09 AUG 1993
30 87.585.3 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 100.331. -1.8 0.22-3.4 25

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
43 87.084.7 54.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 49.0 100.032.  0.4-0.04-3.4 25

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
37 86.085.2 52.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 99.333. -0.3 0.04-3.4 25

FELDOREAN Andrei

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV.

ROU

13 APR 2000
20 85.585.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 98.634.  0.0 0.00-3.4 25

ZHOU Xiaoyang CHN

24 SEP 2002
5 87.585.0 55.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 48.0 98.135. -1.5 0.19-3.4 25

CACINA Daniel Andrei

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV

ROU

17 OCT 2001
26 85.085.1 50.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.436. -0.2 0.02-3.4 25

BJOERTOMT Paal Haakon

Hurdal Il

NOR

22 JUN 2000
15 85.585.1 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 97.237. -0.9 0.11-3.4 25

KRZAK Jaroslaw

PKS Olimpijczyk

POL

01 AUG 2000
31 86.084.6 52.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.038. -2.6 0.33-3.4 25

ZAPOTOCZNY Szymon

Ks Evenement zakopane

POL

06 MAY 2003
13 85.085.9 50.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.038.  0.9-0.09-3.4 25

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

05 MAY 2002
7 85.085.2 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 96.740. -0.9 0.11-3.4 25

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
16 84.085.2 48.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 95.041. -0.6 0.07-3.4 25

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
9 84.084.9 48.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 94.242.  0.1-0.01-3.4 25

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

22 JAN 2002
4 83.585.2 47.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 91.243. -2.4 0.30-3.4 25

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
10 82.085.1 44.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 89.744. -0.4 0.05-3.4 25

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CS OLIMPIC CETATE RASNOV

ROU

26 MAR 1999
3 81.084.3 42.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 89.045. -1.0 0.12 24

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

CS DINAMO BUC-CENTRUL SPORTIV BV

ROU

11 DEC 2000
21 82.085.3 44.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.5 88.446. -1.7 0.21-3.4 25

SONG Qiwu CHN

20 AUG 2001
24 81.584.7 43.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 48.5 87.547. -0.6 0.07-3.4 25
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
6th Continental Cup Competition

Rasnov (ROU)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 22 AUG 2021

START: 14:00

END: 15:34

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MARUSIAK Yevhen

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

16 MAR 2000
40 81.085.0 42.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 86.148.  0.0 0.00-3.4 25

HAUSER Krystof

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 DEC 2002
6 81.085.1 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 85.849. -1.8 0.23-3.4 25

ZHEN Weijie CHN

16 OCT 2003
17 80.085.0 40.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 81.650.  0.0 0.00-3.4 25

KORCHUK Anton

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

04 AUG 2004
19 76.585.0 33.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 76.251. -1.4 0.18-3.4 25

FOLEA Moise Alexandru

CSS DINAMO RASNOV

ROU

22 JUL 2005
1 74.584.6 29.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 14.0 16.0 46.5 73.752. -1.8 0.22 24

LYU YIxin CHN

15 MAY 2000
18 76.584.3 33.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 70.953. -1.7 0.21-3.4 25

SANDULESCU Robert Stefan

AS CS SACELE

ROU

25 SEP 2003
2 69.584.1 19.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 63.954. -0.1 0.01 24

Did not start

Bib Name

14 NAGAMINE Hisaki

22 KURITA Riki

23 BEDIR Muhammed Ali

25 CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan

51 IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 24 55 -0.10  0.10  0.301st round

overcast 24 50 -0.20  0.20  0.602nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  24 3 0 84.1 84.381.0 84.669.5 75.0 59/15 54/13 54/13

 25 51 0 84.3 85.398.0 86.076.5 88.1

2nd round  25 30 0 84.6 85.496.0 85.986.5 91.1 30/10 30/10 30/10

TD

Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition

Andrei Constantin, ROU
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